
2021 CALENDAR 
Term and Enrolment Dates 

 

All terms are 9 weeks duration 

TERM 1 

Enrolment - Online From 16th January – Friday 29th January 

Term commences Monday,1st February 

Term finishes Sunday, 4th April 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 27th March 2021 10.00 am TBC 

School Holidays 5thApril – 16th April 

Public Holidays 
Easter, 2nd April – 5th April (Occurs during Term) 
Anzac Day, Sunday 25th April 

 

TERM 2 

Enrolment Online From 3rd April – Friday 16th April 

Term commences Monday,19th April 

Term finishes Sunday, 20th June 

School Holidays 28th June – 9th July 

Public Holiday Queen’s Birthday, Monday,14th June (Occurs during Term) 

 

TERM 3 

Enrolment Online Online from 26th June – Friday 9th July 

Term commences Monday, 12th July 

Term finishes Sunday, 12th September 

School Holidays 20th September – 1st October 

Public Holiday Labour Day, Monday 4th October 

MEMBERS EXHIBITION 2nd – 4TH October (Entries close 29th September, 5:00pm) TBC 

 

TERM 4 

Enrolment Online Online from 25th Sept – Friday 8th October 

Term commences  Monday, 11th October 

Term finishes Sunday, 12th December 

School Holidays 20th December 2021 – 3rd February 2022 

 

Note   Class numbers are restricted due to COVID-19 regulations. Enrolments will only be accepted during 

the specified period  Further updated information may be found at www.springwoodarts.org 
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